
HISTO CUP 2024. 

3- TCO ab 2000 

Qualifying 2 
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:34:48 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

No. Name 

898 

567 

587 

818 

549 

568 

455 

596 

Max Grip 

506 

Süßenguth Manuel 

Vogt Alexander 

Russel Jack 

Weissenbacher Heinz 

Pötzelsberger Helmut 
Haselsteiner Dominik 

Weberhofer Tobias 

557 Gfatterhofer Reinhardt 

Meisinger Manuel 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Race Director: Rainer Werner/ 

Nat 

Printed: 16.6.2024. 11:00:15 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

Vehicle 
KTM X-Bow RR EVO 2 

Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 

Porsche GT3 Cup 991.1 

KTM X-Bow 

Porsche 991 GT3 cup 

Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 

Cupra TCR 

Opel Astra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra Leon TCR 

Jury President: Martin Steingerger Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
16.6.2024. 10:30 

Best Tm 

1:28.071 

1:28.175 

1:29.644 

1:30.164 

1:30.630 

1:30.645 

1:31.275 

1:32.134 

1:35.939 

1:37.761 

Sorted on best lap time 

Diff 

0.104 

1.573 

2.093 

2.559 

2.574 

3.204 

4.063 

7.868 

GS 

9.690 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

2nd Best Group 
1:28.521 TCO-6 

1:28.823 TCO-5 

TCO-4 1:29.900 

1:30.635 TCO-6 

1:30.932 TCO-4 

1:31.023 TCO-4 

1:32.722 TCR-2 

1:32.929 TCR-2 

1:36.474 TCR-2 

1:38.134 TCR-1 

Orbits 

www.ylaps. com 
Licensed to: GRABAASPÒRT d.o.0. 



HISTO CUP 2024. 

3- TCO ab 2000 
Race 2 

Race (22:00 Time) 

567 SOenguth Manuel 
1:28.175 

www.grabarsport.hr 

818 Russel Jack 
1:30.164 

568 Pötzelsberger Helmut 
1:30.645 

6 

596 Weberhofer Tobias 
1:32.134 

10 
506 Meisinger Manuel 

1:37.761 

Race Director: Raine Werner 

Printed: 16.6.2024. 11:00:33 

Jury President: Martid Steingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik4,168 km 

16.6.2024. 14:05 

POLE POSITION 

898 Max Grlp 
1:28.071 

587 Vogt Alexander 
1:29.644 

5 
549 Weissenbacher Heinz 

1:30.630 

7 
455 Haselsteiner Dominik 

1:31.275 

557 Gfatterhofer Reinhardt 
1:35.939 

GRABAR 
SPO RT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Orbits 

wwwwmylaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR $PORT d.o.o. 
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